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Contact The Comptroller [#94]
Thomas Newton
" to:
bobantonacci, nancycampolito
08/11/2015 12:49 PM
Hide Details
From: Thomas Newton <tc_newton@yahoo.com>
To: bobantonacci@ongov.net, nancycampolito@ongov.net,

Your Name (required) Thomas Newton

Your e-mail Address (required) tc_newton@yahoo.com

FOIL Request: Please send me the amount of funds spent by the county for

Please enter your message below: study,planning, building and overrun cost to build the amphitheater.
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Contact The Comptroller [#95]
Thomas Newton
S to
bobantonacci, nancycampolito
08/11/2015 12:52 PM
Hide Details
From: Thomas Newton <tc_newton@yahoo.com>
To: bobantonacci@ongov.net, nancycampolito@ongov.net,

Your Name (required) Thomas Newton
Your e-mail Address (required) tc_newton@yahoo.com

FOIL Request: Please send me a list of vendors paid by the county to work on

Please enter your message below: constructing the amphitheater, plus money received.



Amphitheater Costs: Construction and Other Related Expenses as of 8/18/15

Year

Period ||Account

Descr2

Amount ||Project

||Descr

VVoucher ||Line Descr

||Vendor

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

7 673520
7 673520
7 673520
7 673520
5 673520
5 673520
6 673520
3 673550
3 673550
3 673550
4 673550
4 673550
4 673550
5 673550
6 673550
6 673550
7 673550
7 673550
8 673550

Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs

1,860.00 522733001
510.00 522733001
2,535.00 522733001
330.00 522733001
1,687.50 522733001
34,535.00 522733001
33,392.50 522733001
1,800,000.00 522733001
1,187,972.00 522733001
2,213,731.83 522733001
2,107,498.80 522733001
3,871,470.63 522733001
1,809,695.73 522733001
2,554,245.36 522733001
2,045,980.01 522733001
3,146,872.69 522733001
3,689,819.12 522733001
7,392,618.73 522733001
4,269,999.87 522733001

36,164,654.77

510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore
510040 Onondaga Lake W. Shore

03021299 Consulting Engineering Service
03021300 Consulting Engineering Service
03021303 Consulting Engineering Service
03021304 Consulting Engineering Service
03014073 2015 PCS #687-AMPHITHEATER CON
03014083 2015 PCS #687-AMPHITHEATER CON
03017328 2015 PCS #687-AMPHITHEATER CON
03007882 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03007930 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03009902 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03011736 2015 CT36514-Lakeview Amphith
03012425 2015 CT36514-Lakeview Amphith
03012924 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03014020 2015 CT36514-Lakeview Amphith
03016028 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03017319 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03019038 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03020309 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith
03022106 2015 CQ051581-Lakeview Amphith

0000005850
0000005850
0000005850
0000005850
0000006399
0000006399
0000006399
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693
0000023693

Year

Period |{Account

Descr2

Amount [|Project

[Descr

Voucher [lLine Descr

[[Vendor

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015

12 658560
7 658560
7 658560
2 658560
2 658560

10 658560

10 658560

10 658560
4 658560
4 658560
5 658560

Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense
Contractual Expense

154,740.79 734306200

18,493.08 734306200
108,845.25 734306200
134,196.16 734306200
129,540.55 734306200
619,019.39 734306200
509,366.91 734306200

74,809.24 734306200
122,417.90 734306200
116,072.99 734306200
106,741.25 734306200

EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER
EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER

03000715 CT04614 Amphitheater
03021079 CT04614 Amphitheater
03021090 CT04614 Amphitheater
03006316 CT04614 Amphitheater
03006332 CT04614 Amphitheater
02995704 CT04614 Amphitheater
02995710 CT04614 Amphitheater
02995736 CT04614 Amphitheater
03012291 CT04614 Amphitheater
03012292 CT04614 Amphitheater
03013272 CT04614 Amphitheater

0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439
0000005439




Name ||PO No. ||Accting Date
VILLAGE OF SOLVAY 0000026495 2015-07-31
VILLAGE OF SOLVAY 0000026495 2015-07-31
VILLAGE OF SOLVAY 0000026495 2015-07-31
VILLAGE OF SOLVAY 0000026495 2015-07-31
CME ASSOCIATES INC 0000023980 2015-05-12
CME ASSOCIATES INC 0000023980 2015-05-12
CME ASSOCIATES INC 0000023980 2015-06-16
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-03-04
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-03-04
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-03-25
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-04-15
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-04-22
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-04-29
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-05-11
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-06-03
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-06-16
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-07-08
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-07-21
GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY 0000023297 2015-08-10
Name PO No. [|Accting Date
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2014-12-02
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-07-29
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-07-29
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-02-12
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-02-13
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2014-10-06
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2014-10-06
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2014-10-06
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-04-21
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-04-21
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-05-04




2015 5 658560 Contractual Expense 116,598.18 734306200 EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER 03013273 CT04614 Amphitheater 0000005439
2015 6 658560 Contractual Expense 68,197.01 734306200 EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER 03016133 CT04614 Amphitheater 0000005439
2015 6 658560 Contractual Expense 93,114.00 734306200 EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER 03016138 CT04614 Amphitheater 0000005439
2014 12 658560  Contractual Expense 456,457.44 734306200 EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER 03000712 CT04614 Amphitheater 0000005439
2015 6 658560 Contractual Expense 62,745.00 734306200 EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER 03016961 CT04614 Amphitheater 0000005439
2015 6 658560 Contractual Expense 44,528.72 734306200 EC DEV INCENTIVE-AMPHITHEATER 03016966 CT04614 Amphitheater 0000005439
2,935,883.86

Year [[Period |[{Account [[Descr2 [Project  [IDescr Voucher [lLine Descr [[Vendor
2015 3 658560 Contractual Expense 771.68 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03007776 MWBE meeting - reconcile charg 0000006724
2015 3 658560  Contractual Expense 752.76 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03010208 Purchasing Dept Meeting - food 0000006724
2014 11 658560  Contractual Expense 11,580.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03000160 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2014 11 658560 Contractual Expense 4,260.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03000161 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2014 12 658560 Contractual Expense 1,920.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03001855 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2014 12 658560 Contractual Expense 7,645.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03001857 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2014 12 658560 Contractual Expense 12,027.50 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03001860 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2014 12 658560 Contractual Expense 16,008.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03001904 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2014 12 658560 Contractual Expense 10,350.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03004230 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2015 2 658560 Contractual Expense 27,076.25 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03006840 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2015 5 658560 Contractual Expense 10,450.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03014325 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2015 5 658560 Contractual Expense 9,648.00 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03014329 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775
2015 5 658560 Contractual Expense 12,073.50 734306600 MWBE COMPONENT 03014405 CT28614 -MWB Prog Dev - JE Bry 0000018775

124,562.69

Year ([Period ||Account Descr2 ||Project ||Descr Voucher ||Line Descr ||Vendor
2015 2 658560 Contractual Expense 60,071.05 734306700 PROJECT REVIEW CL248672 Payment for Legal Services 0000007741

Year [[Period |{Account |[Descr2 [Project  [IDescr Voucher [lLine Descr [[Vendor
2014 5 664800 Fees For Services 115,632.81 719010001 140814 COUNTY TOURISM 12/88-12 2984692 CT04614-Lakeview PO15505 0000005439
2014 7 664800 Fees For Services 159,367.19 719010001 140814 COUNTY TOURISM 12/88-12 2987919 CT04614-A/E Term Services 0000005439

Total to date as of 08/18/15

275,000.00

39,560,172.37




C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-05-04
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-06-03
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-06-03
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2014-12-02
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-06-11
C&S ENGINEERS INC 0000019042 2015-06-11
Name PO No. [|Accting Date

ONONDAGA COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER 0000021765 2015-03-03
ONONDAGA COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER 0000023550 2015-03-30

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-11-24

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-11-24

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-12-15

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-12-15

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-12-15

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-12-15

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2014-12-31

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2015-02-19

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2015-05-13

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2015-05-13

J E BRYANT & ASSOCIATES LLC 0000020440 2015-05-14
Name ||PO No. ||Accting Date
GILBERTI STINZIANO HEINTZ & SMITH PC N/A 2015-02-24
Name PO No. [|Accting Date
C&S ENGINEERS INC 15505 5/19/2014
C&S ENGINEERS INC 15505 7/1/2014

Produced by the Onondaga County Comptrollers Office
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